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Giobbe 873,30121 Venezia, Italy
e-mail: ccarraro@univ.it
http://www.dse.univ.it/professori/Carraro/Carraro.html

John Conley Department of Economics, Vanderbilt University, 414 Calhoun Hall,
Nashville, TN 37235, USA
e-mail: j.p.conley@vanderbilt.edu
http://people.vanderbilt.edu/∼j.p.conley/

Gabrielle Demange EHESS, 48 Boulevard Jourdan, 75014 Paris, France
e-mail: demange@java.ens.fr
http://www.delta.ens.fr/demange/

Amrita Dhillon University ofWarwick, Department of Economics, Coventry, CV4
7AL, UK
e-mail: A.Dhillon@warwick.ac.uk
http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/fac/soc/economics/staff/faculty/dhillon/

Marcel Fafchamps University of Oxford, Department of Economics, Manor Road,
Oxford OX1 3UQ, UK
e-mail: Marcel.Fafchamps@economics.ox.ac.uk

Garance Genicot Department of Economics, Georgetown University, 559 ICC,
37th & O Streets NW, Washington, DC 20057, USA
e-mail: gg58@georgetown.edu
http://www.georgetown.edu/faculty/gg58

ix

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
0521842719 - Group Formation in Economics: Networks, Clubs, and Coalitions
Edited by Gabrielle Demange and Myrna Wooders
Frontmatter
More information



x Contributors

Sanjeev Goyal Department of Economics, University of Essex, Colchester CO4
3SQ, UK
e-mail: sgoyal@essex.ac.uk
http://privatewww.essex.ac.uk/∼sgoyal/

Matthew O. Jackson Division of the Humanities and Social Sciences, 228–77,
California Institute of Technology, Pasadena, CA 91125, USA
e-mail: jacksonm@hss.caltech.edu

Fernando Jaramillo Universidad de los Andes, Facultad de Economı́a, Carrera 1
N◦ 18A-70, Bloque C Columbia
e-mail: fjaramil@uniandes.edu.co

Samir Kamat Potfolio Management Group, Wachovia Corporation, Atlanta, GA
30303, USA
e-mail: Samir.kamat2@wachovia.copr
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